
SCHOLASTIC CLAY TARGET PROGRAM: Advisors and Coordinators 

 

Regional SCTP Advisors: 

 Michael Simpson 229-941-5071 Olympic Trap (Bunker, International Skeet) 

 Glenn Fisher 770-286-8931 Sporting Clays (NSCA) 

 Noel Salvanera 678-817-1548 Trap (ATA) 

 Sammy McFaddin 706-474-4808 Skeet (NSSA)  

 

 

 

Georgia DNR – Regional Hunting and Shooting Education Specialist  

 Caleb Griner, Northwest specialist, Caleb.Griner@dnr.ga.gov 

 Porter Ownbey, Southeast specialist, Porter.Ownbey@dnr.ga.gov  

 Mark Swords, West-central specialist, Mark.swords@dnr.ga.gov 

 Leanna McMillan, East-central specialist, Leanna.mcmillan@dnr.ga.gov 

 Calvin Cole, Southwest Specialist, Calvin.cole@dnr.ga.gov 

 Matthew Swords, South-central Specialist, Matthew.swords@dnr.ga.gov 

 David Dockery, Northeast Specialist, David.Dockery@dnr.ga.gov 

 

Shotgun Training - Caleb Griner 

Shotgun Grant Administrator- Leanna McMillan 
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